
Any activity can be 

booked at a booking 

session 

All outdoor adventure 

activities can only be 

booked at a booking 

session

All (except outdoor adventure) will 

have some availability to book 

online

BOOKING DAYS

Friday 28th June 11am to 1pm St Georges Youth and Community Centre, 

Bothwell Street, Miles Platting
Saturday 29th June 11am to 1pm Fallowfield Library

Sunday 30th June 10.30am to 12.30pm Brighter Future Friends at Wythenshawe 

Park
Wednesday  3rd July 10am -12noon online sales (for maximum limit sales only) 

do not use if you have already booked at 

face to face block 1 sessions

Friday 5th July 10am -5pm OPEN SALES ONLINE FOR REMAINING 

PLACES IN THIS BLOCK

BOOKING DAYS

Monday 8th July 4-6pm Brighter Future Friends at Wythenshawe 

Park
Tuesday 9th July 1-3pm Grange Community Centre

Wednesday 10th July 10am-12noon Powerhouse, Raby Street, Moss Side

Thursday 11th July 4-6pm online sales (for maximum limit sales only) 

do not use if you have already booked at 

face to face block 2 sessions

Friday 12th July 10am - 5pm OPEN SALES ONLINE FOR REMAINING 

PLACES IN THIS BLOCK

BOOKING DAYS

Tuesday 23rd July 10-12am Fallowfield Library

Thursday 25th July 2-4pm Brighter Future Friends at Wythenshawe 

Park
Saturday 27th July 12-2pm Abraham Moss Leisure Centre

Tuesday 30th July 6-8pm online sales (for maximum limit sales only) 

do not use if you have already booked at 

face to face block 3 sessions

Friday 2nd August 6-10pm OPEN SALES ONLINE FOR REMAINING 

PLACES IN THIS BLOCK

Booking Days / Online Booking Information

BLOCK 3

BLOCK 2

BLOCK 1


